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Identification of bacteria using MALDI Biotyper
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Candida albicans ATCC 10231

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

Escherichia coli DH5alpha

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000
m/z



This document contains proprietary information which shall not be
used and disclosed without Omya explicit written authorization.

4 November 13, 2014

Microbial diversity in CaCO3 slurries & coating colours



This document contains proprietary information which shall not be
used and disclosed without Omya explicit written authorization.

5 November 13, 2014

Microbial diversity in CaCO3 slurries & coating colours

Please contact us:

Omya International AG
Microbiology

Baslerstrasse 42
CH-4665 Oftringen

+41 62 789 2512 or
+41 62 789 2415 or 

+41 79 346 9156        

www.omya-microbiology.com
info.microbiology@omya.com

...and much more in our ISO 9001 certified BSL2 labs


